Date
Mar-25
Oct-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
May-22
May-22
May-22

Mileage
112,358
99,092
91,283
91,283
91,283
91,283
91,283
91,283
91,283
91,283
60,436
60,436
60,436
60,436
60,436
60,436
31,142
31,142
31,142

Description

Klein materiaal & milieu
Klein materiaal & milieu
0109 Onderhoud met olie-flex
Klein materiaal & milieu

de koelvloeistof-antivries

het brandstofhoofdfilter

de luchtfilter
ruitenwisserblad voor
ruitenwisserblad achter

de sleutelbatterij

0103 Inspectie met olie-fix
diagnose

Klein materiaal & milieu

de remvloeistof
ruitenwisserblad achter

de interieur luchtfilter

0109 Onderhoud met olie-flex
Klein materiaal & milieu

de koelvloeistof-antivries



